
Bass

4

7

11

16

20

23

27

gliss.
32

gliss.

37

Dave Greenslade

Gettysburg -  Tony Reeves Bass

The air was still

The air was still

The air was still

Hand in hand
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Rusty black cannonfire

And above us, stone Generals

Hand in hand

The air was still

The air was still
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